
About Exeed College 

Exeed College, part of the esteemed Westford Education Group, is a global leader in online 

education, providing affordable, accessible, and flexible higher education. It offers a broad 

spectrum of programs, spanning diplomas, bachelor’s, master’s, and doctorate degrees 

across various fields, including executive leadership, teacher training, and IT disciplines. 

Designed to equip learners with industry-relevant skills, these programs prioritise convenience 

and a strong commitment to quality, ensuring career advancement opportunities for 

professionals worldwide. 

Since its establishment in 2016, Exeed College has built a strong presence across the GCC, 

Africa, Asia, Southeast Asia, the US, and Europe. In its pursuit of offering prestigious degrees, 

Exeed College has formed strategic partnerships with top-ranked global universities. These 

collaborations are centered around providing exceptional student experiences, high-quality 

teaching, cutting-edge research, and meaningful connections with top-tier organizations. 

Committed to bridging the education gap through digital innovation, Exeed College leverages 

technology to create a comprehensive digital learning ecosystem. A robust Learning 

Management System (LMS) facilitates both synchronous and asynchronous learning, 

supported by modern pedagogical tools and an extensive online library. A faculty of industry 

and academic experts leads the programs, while dedicated pastoral care and personalised 

support contribute to a holistic learning experience. 

Exeed College is built on the principles of inclusion, equality, and diversity, fostering a 

multicultural student community representing over 130 nationalities. With a focus on 

customised learning, industry-relevant programs, flexible payment plans, and affordability, 

Exeed College stands as a premier choice for learners seeking career growth and professional 

excellence. 

Why choose Exeed College? 

 

✔ Globally recognised degrees from leading universities 

✔ Flexible online learning for working professionals 

✔ Diverse & inclusive community from 130+ nationalities 

✔ Top-tier faculty with industry & academic expertise 

✔ Affordable & accessible education with payment plans 

 

Exeed in Numbers  

 

❖ 7+ years in operation  

❖ 72+ programs  

❖ 12+ partners 

❖ 150 corporate partners  

❖ 92%+ student success rate 

❖ 10K+ active students  

❖ 130+ student base countries  



Exeed Program Listing:-  

 

 

EXEED COLLEGE 

COURSE NAME LINK 

MBA in General Management https://exeedcollege.com/mba-program-in-general-management/ 

MBA in Luxury Management https://exeedcollege.com/mba-in-luxury-management/ 

MBA in Business Engineering https://exeedcollege.com/mba-in-business-engineering/ 

MBA in Digital Marketing and E-commerce https://exeedcollege.com/mba-in-digital-marketing/ 

MBA in Hospitality Management https://exeedcollege.com/mba-in-hospitality-management/ 

MBA in Corporate Finance https://exeedcollege.com/mba-in-corporate-finance/ 

MBA in Business Development in IT https://exeedcollege.com/mba-in-business-development/ 

MBA in International Business https://exeedcollege.com/mba-in-international-business/ 

MBA in Health & Safety Leadership https://exeedcollege.com/masters-in-health-safety-leadership/ 

MBA in Operations & Project Management 
https://exeedcollege.com/masters-in-project-management-and-

operations/ 

MBA in AI & Technology Management 
https://exeedcollege.com/masters-in-artificial-intelligence-and-

technology-management/ 

MBA in Energy & Sustainability https://exeedcollege.com/mba-in-sustainable-energy/ 

MBA in Strategic Leadership https://exeedcollege.com/mba-in-strategic-leadership-program/ 

MBA in Supply Chain Management 
https://exeedcollege.com/masters-degree-in-supply-chain-

management/ 
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